17702346196

From: Kimberly Rogers



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240003266713)))



H240003266713ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name	:	URS	AGENTS	LLC
Account Numb	er :	128:	1500001:	27
Phone	:	(806	8)567-4	397
Fax Number	:	(806	8)567-43	398



Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: ______rhenderson@urscompliance.com

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN ADM PRODUCTIONS 1981, INC

Certificate of Status	
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$35.00







2024 SEP 30 AM 9:

ici):=IVIEL

H240003266713

.

Page: 2 of 6

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

17702346196

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION 1

(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

.... F23000000417

(Document number of corporation (if known)

ADM PRODUCTIONS 1981, INC

	(Name of corporation as it app	cars on the records of the Department o	(State)					
2. ^{NY}	3 01/24/2023							
	(Incorporated under laws of)	(Date authorized to	(Date authorized to do business in Florida)					
		SECTION II						
	(4-7 COMPLETE ON	LY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)) SE	202				
4. If the amer incorporat	ndment changes the name of the corporation, whe tion? 01/26/2024	n was the change effected under the law	s of its jurisdict	2024 SEP (
5 ADM CRE	EATIVE GROUP, INC.		HAY	30				
(Name of	corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "one of the corporation)	corporation," "company," or "incorporat	ed," or appropriateabbr ایک ات ی ات	evizien, il				
(If new nar	ne is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corpo	rate name adopted for the purpose of tra	nsacting business in He	rida)				
6. If the	amendment changes the period of duration, indic	ate new period of duration.	,					
		(New duration)						
7. If the	amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorpora	tion, indicate new jurisdiction.						

(New jurisdiction)

8. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:

Name of New Registered Agent

(Florida street address)

<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>

(City)

(Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

. Florida

, Page. 3 of 6

.

H24000326671-3

9. If the amendment charges person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🗋 Add
			Remove
	<u> </u>		🗆 Add
			Demove
			SECRETAN TALLAR
			ZIZA SEP 30 ANIO: 24 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLARASSEE, FL
			QAdd
			Remove
 Attached is a c of the applicati under the laws 	certificate of document of similar import, evic ion to the Department of State, by the Secretary of which it is incorporated.	dencing the amendment, authenticated not i y of State or other official having custody of	nore than 90 days prior to delivery corporate records in the jurisdiction
	01619 17 514 - 14 (500 24, 2324 134 1) 6011		
	a receiver or other cou	; president or other officer - if in the hands rt appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	A11
	HAKTI PARIKH	Controller	
•	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of perso	e signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00

H24000326671-3

STATE OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF STATE

I hereby certify that the annexed copy for ADM CREATIVE GROUP, INC., File Number 240129001515 has been compared with the original document in the custody of the Secretary of State and that the same is true copy of said original.

1124 SEP 30 AH 10: 24 CRETARY OF ST



WALTER T. MOSLEY Secretary of State

Brandon C. Hughan

BRENDAN C. HUGHES Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100006643804 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at <u>http://ecorp.dos.nv.gov</u>



H24000326671-3

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF ADM PRODUCTIONS, INC.

Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law

FIRST: The current name of the corporation is:

ADM PRODUCTIONS, INC.

The name under which it was originally formed is: A.D.M. Video Productions, Inc.

SECOND: The date of filing of the Certificate of Incorporation with the Department of State is May 11, 1981.

THIRD: The amendment effected by this Certificate of Amendment is as follows:

Paragraph FIRST of the Certificate of Incorporation relating to the name of the corporation is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is ADM CREATIVE GROUP, INC."

FOURTH: The Certificate of Amendment was authorized by the board of directors and unanimous approval of the corporation's shareholders,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized person has signed this certificate on January 26, 2024, who affirms that the statements made herein are true under the penalties of perjury.

> <u>Isi Stella Lellos</u> Stella Lellos, Esq. Authorized Person

H24000326671-3

UNI-37

DRAWDOWN

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF THE

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

ADM PRODUCTIONS, INC.

Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law of the State of New York

Filed by: Stella Lellos, Esq. RIVKIN RADLER ILP 926 RXR Plaza Uniondule, NY 11556-0926

4891-9504-7048, 7, 1

7741335.vT

Filed with the NYS Department of State on 01/26/2024 Filing Number: 240129001515 DOS ID: 698574

H24000326671-3

 $= 1 \square \square \square$

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL